
1 2 Kryštof Prchlík H13 0:28:00
2 29 Ladislav Šimůnek H13 0:36:33

1 27 Lukáš Zavřel H15 0:23:26
2 26 Marek Čumpelík H15 0:24:11
3 60 Jan Šrajbr H15 0:25:28
4 30 Josef Joštiak H15 0:26:54

1 38 Jakub Podzimek M18 0:23:16

1 49 Tomas Heinze M20 0:18:02
2 28 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:37
3 41 Tomáš Strnad M20 0:22:59

1 139 Ivo Machek M30 0:17:48 rekord závodu
2 131 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:33
3 48 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:20:03
4 24 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:21:05
5 25 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:22:17
6 33 Michal Maryška M30 0:32:18
7 31 Tomáš Feix M30 0:41:21
8 32 David Kettner M30 0:41:53

1 54 Jiří Švorc M40 0:19:17
2 47 Martin Marczi M40 0:20:28
3 52 Zdeněk Kohout M40 0:21:03
4 57 Jan Lebduška M40 0:21:26
5 53 Jan Boczan M40 0:21:45
6 43 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:22:34
7 42 Pavel Císař M40 0:24:28
8 58 Luděk Černohorský M40 0:24:34
9 44 Viktor Velecký M40 0:30:04

10 5 Radek Prchlík M40 DNF

Žáci 15+

Dorostenci

Muži 20+

Muži 30+

Muži 40+

Žáci 13+

MTB časovka do vrchu
Hrádek nad Nisou

28.9.2016



1 46 Milan Spurný M50 0:21:08
2 50 Jiří Dužár M50 0:21:33
3 16 Pavel Toločko M50 0:22:07
4 40 Petr Strnad M50 0:22:32
5 56 Karel Bezchleba M50 0:22:47
6 55 Miroslav Vohnout M50 0:23:37
7 45 Pavel Spurný M50 0:23:52
8 51 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:54
9 3 Jiří Fabry M50 0:24:46

10 39 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:25:12
11 59 Petr Miler M50 0:30:05

1 123 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:23:31
2 108 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:23:36

1 34 Jana Jarošová Ž40 0:27:38
2 37 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:28:11
3 36 Pavla Bláhová Ž40 0:30:46
4 35 Iva Vietzová Ž40 0:35:25

Muži 50+

Ženy 30+

Ženy 40+



1 139 Ivo Machek M30 0:17:48
2 49 Tomas Heinze M20 0:18:02
3 131 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:33
4 28 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:37
5 54 Jiří Švorc M40 0:19:17
6 48 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:20:03
7 47 Martin Marczi M40 0:20:28
8 52 Zdeněk Kohout M40 0:21:03
9 24 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:21:05

10 46 Milan Spurný M50 0:21:08
11 57 Jan Lebduška M40 0:21:26
12 50 Jiří Dužár M50 0:21:33
13 53 Jan Boczan M40 0:21:45
14 16 Pavel Toločko M50 0:22:07
15 25 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:22:17
16 40 Petr Strnad M50 0:22:32
17 43 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:22:34
18 56 Karel Bezchleba M50 0:22:47
19 41 Tomáš Strnad M20 0:22:59
20 38 Jakub Podzimek M18 0:23:16
21 27 Lukáš Zavřel H15 0:23:26
22 123 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:23:31
23 108 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:23:36
24 55 Miroslav Vohnout M50 0:23:37
25 45 Pavel Spurný M50 0:23:52
26 51 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:54
27 26 Marek Čumpelík H15 0:24:11
28 42 Pavel Císař M40 0:24:28
29 58 Luděk Černohorský M40 0:24:34
30 3 Jiří Fabry M50 0:24:46
31 39 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:25:12
32 60 Jan Šrajbr H15 0:25:28
33 30 Josef Joštiak H15 0:26:54
34 34 Jana Jarošová Ž40 0:27:38
35 2 Kryštof Prchlík H13 0:28:00
36 37 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:28:11
37 44 Viktor Velecký M40 0:30:04
38 59 Petr Miler M50 0:30:05
39 36 Pavla Bláhová Ž40 0:30:46
40 33 Michal Maryška M30 0:32:18
41 35 Iva Vietzová Ž40 0:35:25
42 29 Ladislav Šimůnek H13 0:36:33
43 31 Tomáš Feix M30 0:41:21
44 32 David Kettner M30 0:41:53
45 5 Radek Prchlík M40 DNF

Pořadí (absolutně)



1 139 Ivo Machek M30 0:17:48
2 49 Tomas Heinze M20 0:18:02
3 131 Herbert Schwarz M30 0:18:33
4 28 Zbyněk Růžička M20 0:18:37
5 54 Jiří Švorc M40 0:19:17
6 48 Aleš Vohanka M30 0:20:03
7 47 Martin Marczi M40 0:20:28
8 52 Zdeněk Kohout M40 0:21:03
9 24 Pavel Hobrlant M30 0:21:05

10 46 Milan Spurný M50 0:21:08
11 57 Jan Lebduška M40 0:21:26
12 50 Jiří Dužár M50 0:21:33
13 53 Jan Boczan M40 0:21:45
14 16 Pavel Toločko M50 0:22:07
15 25 Zdeněk Zobal M30 0:22:17
16 40 Petr Strnad M50 0:22:32
17 43 Martin Dubovecký M40 0:22:34
18 56 Karel Bezchleba M50 0:22:47
19 41 Tomáš Strnad M20 0:22:59
20 38 Jakub Podzimek M18 0:23:16
21 27 Lukáš Zavřel H15 0:23:26
22 55 Miroslav Vohnout M50 0:23:37
23 45 Pavel Spurný M50 0:23:52
24 51 Radko Kamenický M50 0:23:54
25 26 Marek Čumpelík H15 0:24:11
26 42 Pavel Císař M40 0:24:28
27 58 Luděk Černohorský M40 0:24:34
28 3 Jiří Fabry M50 0:24:46
29 39 Jan Pospíchal M50 0:25:12
30 60 Jan Šrajbr H15 0:25:28
31 30 Josef Joštiak H15 0:26:54
32 2 Kryštof Prchlík H13 0:28:00
33 44 Viktor Velecký M40 0:30:04
34 59 Petr Miler M50 0:30:05
35 33 Michal Maryška M30 0:32:18
36 29 Ladislav Šimůnek H13 0:36:33
37 31 Tomáš Feix M30 0:41:21
38 32 David Kettner M30 0:41:53
39 5 Radek Prchlík M40 DNF

1 123 Ivana Loubková Ž30 0:23:31
2 108 Kateřina Loubková Ž30 0:23:36
3 34 Jana Jarošová Ž40 0:27:38
4 37 Jana Kovářová Ž40 0:28:11
5 36 Pavla Bláhová Ž40 0:30:46
6 35 Iva Vietzová Ž40 0:35:25

Pořadí (muži, všechny kategorie)

Pořadí (ženy, všechny kategorie)


